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BIOQUIMICA 1° 1° 626 T.C. BIOLOGIA GENERAL Julio Cesar David Fretes Lopez 1.299.603 05/02/2025 14:00 12/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 1° 626 T.C. FISICA I  SECC. A Carmen Patricia Espinola de Araujo 981.907 04/02/2025 8:00 11/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 1° 626 T.C. FISICA I  SECC. B Anicia Gimenez Vega 5.906.046 06/02/2025 8:00 13/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 1° 626 T.C. MATEMATICA I Laura Maria Salinas Maldonado 2.504.442 06/02/2025 10:30 13/02/2025 10:30

BIOQUIMICA 1° 1° 626 T.C. ELECTIVA I -PRIMEROS AUXILIOS Raul Guillermo  Villar 3.796.536 05/02/2025 8:00 12/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 1° 626 T.C. QUIMICA GENERAL Carlos Edgar Zarate Ibarra 1.125.977 03/02/2025 15:00 10/02/2025 15:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 2° 626 T.C. ANATOMIA HUMANA Juan Pablo Jesus Zacarías Yunis 2.301.305 05/02/2025 14:00 12/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 2º 626 T.C. ELECTIVA II - ( Informática) Lilia Riveros 996.247 07/02/2025 18:30 14/02/2025 18:30

BIOQUIMICA 1° 2º 626 T.C. FISICA II Anicia Gimenez 5.906.046 06/02/2025 10:00 13/02/2025 10:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 2º 626 T.C. FISICA II Carmen Patricia Espinola de Araujo 981.907 04/02/2025 10:00 11/02/2025 10:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 2º 626 T.C. MATEMATICA II Arnaldo Aparico Zarate Ibarra 2.004.847 04/02/2025 14:00 11/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 1° 2º 626 T.C. QUÍMICA INORGÁNICA Carlos Edgar Zarate Ibarra 1.125.977 07/02/2025 13:00 14/02/2025 13:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 3° 626 T.C. ANALISIS QUIMICO I Pedro Pablo Vera Ayala 406.971 04/02/2025 7:00 11/02/2025 7:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 3° 626 T.C. ELECTIVA III (Inglés) Mafalda Maria Parisi Alonso 1.603.066 07/02/2025 16:00 14/02/2025 16:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 3° 626 T.C. HISTOLOGIA HUMANA Susana Osorio Franco 1.588.425 05/02/2025 14:00 12/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 3° 626 T.C. MATEMATICA III Arnaldo Aparico Zarate Ibarra 2.004.847 04/02/2025 16:00 11/02/2025 16:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 3º 626 T.C. QUIMICA ORGANICA I Silvio Alfredo Verón Vazquez 2.959.328 03/02/2025 8:00 10/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 4º 626 T.C. BIOESTADÍSTICA Carmen Patricia Espinola de Araujo 981.907 07/02/2025 9:00 14/02/2025 9:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 4º 626 T.C. QUÍMICA ORGÁNICA II Pedro Pablo Vera Ayala 406.971 03/02/2025 7:00 10/02/2025 7:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 4º 626 T.C. ANÁLISIS QUÍMICO II Pedro Pablo Vera Ayala 406.971 04/02/2025 9:00 11/02/2025 9:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 4º 626 T.C. ANALISIS INSTRUMENTAL I Carlos Edgar Zarate Ibarra 1.125.977 08/02/2025 8:00 15/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 2° 4º 626 T.C. FISIOLOGÍA HUMANA Juan Pablo Jesus Zacarías Yunis 2.301.305 05/02/2025 15:40 12/02/2025 15:40

BIOQUIMICA 2° 4° 626 T.C. ORIENTACIÓN A LA BIOQUIMICA Gladys Natalia Celauro 855.591 06/02/2025 8:00 13/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. BIOQUIMICA I Chenny Estigarribia Godoy 1.462.286 03/02/2025 8:00 10/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. FISICOQUIMICA Carlos Edgar Zarate Ibarra 1.125.977 06/02/2025 15:00 13/02/2025 15:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. FISIOPATOLOGIA HUMANA Juan Pablo Jesus Zacarías Yunis 2.301.305 04/02/2025 14:30 11/02/2025 14:30

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. INGLES TECNICO Mafalda Maria Parisi Alonso 1.603.066 04/02/2025 16:00 11/02/2025 16:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. METODOLOGIA DE LA INVESTIGACION Laura Ximena  Franco 2.215.315 04/02/2025 17:15 11/02/2025 17:15

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. QUIMICA AMBIENTAL Silvana Valeria Benitez Parcerisa 1.072.107 03/02/2025 10:00 no tomará x

BIOQUIMICA 3° 5° 626 T.C. QUIMICA AMBIENTAL Maria Del Carmen Franco 4.735.683 no tomará x 14/02/2025 13:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. FISICOQUIMICA BIOLÓGICA Nelson Andres  Marquez 3.217.916 07/02/2025 14:00 13/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. BIOQUÍMICA II Chenny Estigarribia Godoy 1.462.286 05/02/2025 8:00 10/02/2025 10:00
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BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. GENÉTICA Julio Cesar David Fretes Lopez 1.299.603 06/02/2025 16:00 14/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. CITOLOGÍA CLÍNICA Susana Osorio Franco 1.588.425 04/02/2025 14:00 11/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. ÉTICA Y BIOÉTICA Maria Magdalena Alonso 482.345 05/02/2025 10:30 12/02/2025 10:30

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. BIOQUÍMICA Y SOCIEDAD Carlos Molinas 1.406.744 06/02/2025 16:30 14/02/2025 16:30

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. BIOQUÍMICA Y SOCIEDAD Luz Guillermina Morales 1.150.684 04/02/2025 18:00 11/02/2025 18:00

BIOQUIMICA 3° 6° 626 T.C. SEMINARIO GUARANÍ Olinda Vega 366.316 07/02/2025 8:00 14/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 4° 7° 626 T.C. BIOLOGIA MOLECULAR Laura Ximena  Franco 2.215.315 04/02/2025 15:30 11/02/2025 15:30

BIOQUIMICA 4° 7° 626 T.C. BROMATOLOGIA Y BIOQUIMICA NUTRICIONAL Yonny Báez 2.631.394 03/02/2025 18:30 10/02/2025 18:30

BIOQUIMICA 4° 7° 626 T.C. FARMACOLOGIA I Francisco Ovando 4.668.008 04/02/2025 14:00 11/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 4° 7° 626 T.C. MICROBIOLOGIA I Mirian Noemi Zarate 523.679 07/02/2025 10:00 14/02/2025 10:00

BIOQUIMICA 4° 7° 626 T.C. PARASITOLOGIA Silvia  Malvina Ciciolli Arce 990.685 04/02/2025 7:30 11/02/2025 7:30

BIOQUIMICA 4° 8° 626 T.C. BIOLOGIA CELULAR Laura Ximena  Franco 2.215.315 06/02/2025 15:30 13/02/2025 15:30

BIOQUIMICA 4° 8° 626 T.C. BIOTECNOLOGÍA RoqueLuis  Morel Duarte 4.552.773 04/02/2025 14:00 11/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 4° 8° 626 T.C. INMUNOLOGIA I Chenny Estigarribia Godoy 1.462.286 03/02/2025 10:00 10/02/2025 10:00

BIOQUIMICA 4° 8° 626 T.C. MICROBIOLOGIA II Mirian Noemi Zarate 523.679 07/02/2025 12:00 14/02/2025 12:00

BIOQUIMICA 4° 8° 626 T.C. TOXICOLOGÍA Maria Lourdes Sanchez 4.504.888 07/02/2025 14:00 14/02/2025 14:00

BIOQUIMICA 5° 9° 626 T.C. BIOQUIMICA CLINICA I Silvana Valeria Benitez Parcerisa 1.072.107 03/02/2025 8:00 no tomará x

BIOQUIMICA 5° 9° 626 T.C. BIOQUIMICA CLINICA I Maria Del Carmen Franco 4.735.683 x x 15/02/2025 13:00

BIOQUIMICA 5° 9° 626 T.C. HEMATOLOGIA I Estela Nasira Godoy de Arroyos 1.291.140 05/02/2025 10:20 12/02/2025 10:20

BIOQUIMICA 5° 9° 626 T.C. INMUNOLOGIA II Chenny Estigarribia Godoy 1.462.286 04/02/2025 8:00 11/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 5° 9° 626 T.C. QUIMICA LEGAL Y FORENSE Vidalia Margarita Jimenez Acosta 1.526.610 08/02/2025 9:30 11/02/2025 9:30

BIOQUIMICA 5° 10° 626 T.C. ADMINISTRACIÓN DE LABORATORIO Luz Guillermina Morales 1.150.684 03/02/2025 10:00 10/02/2025 10:00

BIOQUIMICA 5° 10° 626 T.C. ORIENTACION TRABAJO DE GRADO Luz Guillermina Morales 1.150.684 06/02/2025 10:00 13/02/2025 10:00

BIOQUIMICA 5° 10° 626 T.C. BIOQUÍMICA CLINICA II Rosa Maria Vega 3.793.030 05/02/2025 7:30 12/02/2025 7:30

BIOQUIMICA 5° 10° 626 T.C. HEMATOLOGIA II Silvio Alfredo Verón Vazquez 2.959.328 06/02/2025 8:00 13/02/2025 8:00

BIOQUIMICA 5° 10° 626 T.C. SALUD PÚBLICA Y EPIDEMIOLOGÍA Cinthya Caballero 1.530.583 05/02/2025 9:00 12/02/2025 9:00
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